San Dimas Stage Race
March 22 - 24,2013
RESULT: Chaffney Auto Body Time Trial

Average Speed of Winner 13.95 MPH 22 .45 Km/H

P1 Bib
Bon (Pen)
1 108
18:17.13
2 104
18:17.85
3 109
18:41.78
4 115
18:46.70
5 118
19:04.04
6 107
19:16.15
7 114
19:20.16
8 103
19:26.15
9 105
19:37.43
10 106
20:41.53
11 117
20:49.04
12 101
20:50.70
13 112
21:39.88
14 110
21:45.76
15 100
21:48.28
16 102
22:05.74
17 111
22:57.43
DNS 113
DNS 116

3/22/2013

Name
Behind
Susco, Kevin
0:00.00
Swietlik, Daniel
@ 0:00.72
Ralph, William
@ 0:24.65
Shuey, Gary
@ 0:29.57
Hensler, Steve
@ 0:46.91
Mull, Richard
@ 0:59.02
Bleth, Kim
@ 1:03.03
Freeman, Kirk
@ 1:09.02
Shannon, Lawrence
@ 1:20.30
Szkalak, Kal
Q@ 2:24.40
huffman, mark
@ 2:31.91
Morris, Eddie
@ 2:33.57
Demuth, Dan
@ 3:22.75
Luke, John
@ 3:28.63
Platero, John
@ 3:31.15
Morton, Steve
@ 3:48.61
LaGrandeur, John
@ 4:40.30
Waysz, Charles
Hoffenberg, Mark

Masters 55+

UNOFFICIAL

Team

Marc Pro - Strava
OTR Racing
Rokform/Rock N' Road
SWAMIS

UC Cyclery/JW Floors

Michelob Ultra - La Grange

Rokform/Rock N' Road

CA Pools/Primal

MRI Endurance Elite Masters

uc cyclery/jw flooring
uc cyclery/jw flooring
Breakaway From Cancer
Team Redlands

Fast Friday

Team Franco

GST

OTR Racing

Rokform/Rock N' Road
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